
B A M B O O  G A R D E N  
SERVED IN THE BAMBOO AREA OR ON THE TERRACE OF YOUR ROOM FROM 12.00 TO 15.00

LIGHT SALADLIGHT SALAD

IMIXED GREEN SALADS,
 HEMP  SEEDS, WALNUTS, 
DATTERINO TOMATOES,

JULIENNE OF VEGETABLES
&

AROMATIC GARDEN PERFUMES
Euro 12.00

CAESAR SALADCAESAR SALAD

RICH SALAD, CHICKEN,
CRUNCHY BACON,
  CAESAR SAUCE

  &
  BREAD CROUTONS

Euro 15.00

SALMON SALADSALMON SALAD

ICEBERG SALAD,
  MARINATED SALMON,
  GUACAMOLE SAUCE,
  CHICKPEAS & MINT

Euro 15.00

SQUARE SPAGHETTONESQUARE SPAGHETTONE
  WITH TOMATO SAUCE  WITH TOMATO SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE WITH BASIL, 
DATTERINO TOMATOES

&
SMOKED BUFFALO BURRATA

Euro 15.00

PENNE & BEEF,PENNE & BEEF,
THYME & PECORINOTHYME & PECORINO

SFILACCI DI MANZO, 
TIMO DEL NOSTRO GIARDINO 

&
 PECORINO ROMANO

Euro 15.00

PASTA OF THE DAYPASTA OF THE DAY

Euro 15.00

FOCACCIAFOCACCIA 

SMOKED DUCK CARPACCIO, 
RICH SALAD & MUSTARD

Euro 9.00

 
BUFFALO BURRATA WITHBUFFALO BURRATA WITH

 TOMATOES & BASIL TOMATOES & BASIL

Euro 12.00

FOCACCIAFOCACCIA

CURED HAM, 
CONFIT TOMATOES & ROCKET 

Euro 9.00

BEEF BURGERBEEF BURGER
WITH POTATOES FROM OUR GARDEN & GREEN SALAD

BACON : Suppl. Euro 2,00, CHEESE : Suppl. Euro 2,00

Euro 16.00

DEGUSTAZIONE DI SALUMI & FORMAGGIDEGUSTAZIONE DI SALUMI & FORMAGGI
(per 2 persone)(per 2 persone)

SALAMI DE.CO FROM POZZOLENGO,
CURED HAM FROM THE MORENIC HILLS, MORTADELLA, 

PECORINO, SOFT GOAT CHEESE,
  GRANA & CURED VEGETABLES 

Euro 25.00

	

CAKE OF THE DAYCAKE OF THE DAY

Euro 6.00

ICE CREAMICE CREAM

Euro 6.00

TIRAMISU’TIRAMISU’

Euro 6.00

O U R  S A L A D S

D I S H  O F  T H E  D A Y

O U R  P A S T A

O U R  D E S S E R T S

WE REMIND YOU THAT THE MULINER RESTAURANT IS OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY FOR LUNCH WITH A LA CARTE MENU ‘
SERVICE IN THE VERANDA OR INSIDE - SUITABLE CLOTHING IS REQUIRED



WHITE WINEWHITE WINE
TENUTA ROVEGLIATENUTA ROVEGLIA
 Limne Limne
100% Turbiana100% Turbiana

AZ. AGR. OTTELLA AZ. AGR. OTTELLA 
‘Le Cretee’ Lugana ‘Le Cretee’ Lugana 
100% Turbiana100% Turbiana

CASCINA MARANGONACASCINA MARANGONA
Lugana BIOLugana BIO
100% Turbiana100% Turbiana

ROSÈ WINEROSÈ WINE

FAMIGLIA OLIVINI FAMIGLIA OLIVINI 
ChiarettoChiaretto

RED WINERED WINE

AZ. AGR. MOSCATELLO  AZ. AGR. MOSCATELLO  
‘Mulinero’ ‘Mulinero’ 
85% Petit Verdot, 15% Merlot85% Petit Verdot, 15% Merlot

CA’LA BIONDACA’LA BIONDA
Valpolicella ClassicoValpolicella Classico
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, 

COFFEE & TEACOFFEE & TEA
EspressoEspresso
Double EspressoDouble Espresso
AmericanoAmericano
Caffé LatteCaffé Latte
CappuccinoCappuccino
Tea SelectionTea Selection
Iced CoffeeIced Coffee
Iced TeaIced Tea
Caffé ShakeratoCaffé Shakerato

JUICE BIOJUICE BIO
LIME & GINGERLIME & GINGER
ORANGE & GINGERORANGE & GINGER
ORANGE, CARROT &ORANGE, CARROT &
LIMONELIMONE

SOFT DRINK & JUICESOFT DRINK & JUICE
Coca ColaCoca Cola
Coca Cola ZeroCoca Cola Zero
Fanta OrangeFanta Orange
Fever-Tree Tonic WaterFever-Tree Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Ginger AleFever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Ginger BeerFever-Tree Ginger Beer
Orange JuiceOrange Juice
Apple JuiceApple Juice

ARTISINAL BEERARTISINAL BEER

ICHNUSA ICHNUSA 
0.33cl0.33cl
Luppolajo Georgica Luppolajo Georgica 
0.33cl0.33cl
Luppolajo Bucolica Luppolajo Bucolica 
0.33cl0.33cl
Luppolajo Rosae Luppolajo Rosae 
0.33cl0.33cl

ITALIAN APERITIFITALIAN APERITIF

Aperol 11%Aperol 11%

Campari 25%Campari 25%

Martini Bianco 14.4%Martini Bianco 14.4%

Martini Rosso 14.4%Martini Rosso 14.4%

Martini China 25%Martini China 25%

Cynar 16.5%Cynar 16.5%

GIN & TONICGIN & TONIC

Tanqueray London Dry Gin Tanqueray London Dry Gin 
47.3%, England47.3%, England

Sipsmith London Dry GinSipsmith London Dry Gin
41.5%, England41.5%, England

Tempesta Gin 40% Tempesta Gin 40% 
 Torino, Italia Torino, Italia

Gilbach.gin 40% Gilbach.gin 40% 
 Val Di Fiemme, Italia Val Di Fiemme, Italia

SPARKLING WINESPARKLING WINE

TOR DELL’ELMO - Spumante Brut TOR DELL’ELMO - Spumante Brut 
100% Verdicchio100% Verdicchio

AZ. AGR. OTTELLA - BDB Metodo AZ. AGR. OTTELLA - BDB Metodo 
Classico 90% Turbiana, 10% Classico 90% Turbiana, 10% 
ChardonnayChardonnay

LO SPARVIERE -  Satèn LO SPARVIERE -  Satèn 
Franciacorta DOCG Franciacorta DOCG 
 100% Chardonnay 100% Chardonnay

2.002.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
2.002.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
4.004.00

5.005.00
5.005.00

5.005.00

3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00
3.003.00

8.008.00

9.009.00

7.007.00

12.0012.00

5.005.00

6.006.00

8.008.00

3.503.50

7.007.00

7.007.00

7.007.00

4.004.00

4.004.00

4.004.00

4.004.00

4.004.00

5.005.00

7.007.00

7.007.00

7.007.00

7.007.00

9.009.00

9.009.00

10.0010.00

10.0010.00

10.0010.00

6.006.00

7.007.00

7.507.50

6.006.00

7.007.00

7.007.00

6.006.00

7.007.00

6.006.00

APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, TOR DELL’ELMO Brut, SodaAperol, TOR DELL’ELMO Brut, Soda

CAMPARI SPRITZCAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, TOR DELL’ELMO Brut, SodaCampari, TOR DELL’ELMO Brut, Soda

HUGOHUGO
Elderflower, TOR DELL’ELMO Brut, Soda, MintElderflower, TOR DELL’ELMO Brut, Soda, Mint

CUBA LIBRECUBA LIBRE
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Lime, Coca ColaSailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Lime, Coca Cola

MOSCOW MULEMOSCOW MULE
Grey Goose Vodka, Lime, Fever-Tree Ginger BeerGrey Goose Vodka, Lime, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

MINT JULEPMINT JULEP
Maker’s Mark Bourbon Whiskey, MintMaker’s Mark Bourbon Whiskey, Mint

BlOODY MARYBlOODY MARY
Ggey Goose Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Lemon,Ggey Goose Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Lemon,
Salt & Pepper, Horseraddish Salt & Pepper, Horseraddish 

NEGRONINEGRONI
Gilbach.Gin, Martini Rosso, CampariGilbach.Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

A LUCKY ROMAN AMERICANOA LUCKY ROMAN AMERICANO
Cynar, Benso Vermouth, China Martini, MentaCynar, Benso Vermouth, China Martini, Menta

       M O C K T A I L    M O C K T A I L

VIRGIN MOJITOVIRGIN MOJITO
Apple Juice, Lime, Mint, SodaApple Juice, Lime, Mint, Soda

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADESTRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

VIRGIN BLOODY MARYVIRGIN BLOODY MARY
Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Lemon, Salt & PepperTomato Juice, Tabasco, Lemon, Salt & Pepper

B A M B O O  G A R D E N

For a more extensive selection please ask for our wine and spirit list.


